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02 West 
Jamey Cumming  Coaches

 Starters
30 Wesley Swenson    G
15 Reid Bogenholm    D
12 Kaden  Peterson    D
17 Cullen Hiltner    F
16 Talon Sigurdson    F
10 Jack Smith    C

02 South 
Michael Farnham

 Starters
01 Axel Rosenlund    G
07 Robert Trombetta    D
09 Ben Kasner    D
08 Tyler Wenshau    F
14 Tyler Noble    F
12 Mitchell Farnham    C

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Garret Bonello    G
02 Logan Stellmach    D
03 Christian  Zins    D
04 Braeden Lindsay    F
05 Blake Perbix    F
06 Jack Ferry    D
07 Tommy Nowacki    F
08 Joseph Westlund    F
09 Adam Johnson    F
11 Ethan Cumming    F
14 Jonathan Bell    D

02 Sam Moreland    F
03 Cade Bushard    F
04 John Czerwinski    F
05 Nathan Looft    F
06 Wilson Feltmann    F
10 Jacob Dondelinger    F
11 Ethan Peltier    F
15 Hayden Guillemette    F
16 Brandon Swenson    F
17 Brody  Lucas    F
30 JD Kragh    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

02W

02S

 Shots on Goal

02W

02S

9 11

7 2

8 10

10 8

 20

 9

 18

 18

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

02W

02S

 14 

 9 

 2 

 1 

 15 

 4 

 8 

 1 

 29 

 13 

 10 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

02W

02S

 2 4:00 2 2:15  1  0  0 

 2 4:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

02W- 30 Wesley Swenson  

02W- 01 Garret Bonello  

02S- 01 Axel Rosenlund  

02S- 30 JD Kragh  

1 20:00 9 8  9  8

1 20:00 4 3  4  3

1 20:00 14 12  14  12

1 20:00 15 7  15  7

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Bryan Dewees

(Ref) Dave Daggett

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  02W 07 Tommy Nowacki   1:42  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 8:31 02S ES 17 Brody  Lucas

1 9:50 02W ES 17 Cullen Hiltner 05 Blake Perbix

02W 09 Adam Johnson Tripping (2) 1 13:02

1 17:14 02W ES 03 Christian  Zins 09 Adam Johnson 07 Tommy Nowacki

2 1:42 02W ES 07 Tommy Nowacki 04 Braeden Lindsay

2 4:04 02W ES 10 Jack Smith 12 Kaden  Peterson

02S 02 Sam Moreland High Sticking (2) 2 4:40

2 7:22 02W ES 11 Ethan Cumming 03 Christian  Zins

02W 17 Cullen Hiltner Tripping (2) 2 7:35

2 8:15 02W ES 16 Talon Sigurdson 10 Jack Smith

2 10:17 02W ES 05 Blake Perbix

2 11:30 02W ES 08 Joseph Westlund 05 Blake Perbix

2 12:20 02S ES 17 Brody  Lucas 16 Brandon Swenson

02S 10 Jacob Dondelinger Slashing (2) 2 17:35

2 17:50 02W PP 17 Cullen Hiltner 15 Reid Bogenholm

2 19:48 02W ES 14 Jonathan Bell

 End of 2nd Period

(End of 2nd Period)


